- Projected Hold Period: 5+ Years

RENTAL REVENUE GROWTH
YEAR 1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3 YEAR 4 YEAR 5

Rent Increase Schedule 5% 5% 5% 5% 5%

LEASE UP
YEAR 1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3 YEAR 4 YEAR 5

Vacant Sites & Homes  6  6  6  6  -

TURNOVER & COLLECTIONS
FACTOR

- Projected 5% turnover & collections factor

GLOBAL OTHER INCOME
GROWTH - Global other income growth of 5% per year

OFF-SITE MANAGEMENT FEES - Budgeted to remain at 4.0% of EGI

LEASE UP OPERATIONAL EXPENSE - Budgeted to remain at 30% of the lease up revenue for the increased burden on
maintenance & operations due to increase occupancy.

GLOBAL EXPENSE GROWTH - Global expense growth of 3% per year

REAL ESTATE TAXES - Tax Reassessment Liability: We estimate taxes will increase by $35k on sale of the property.
This assumes a 25% allocation of the purchase price to goodwill and personal property.

DISPOSITION ASSUMPTIONS - Exit Capitalization Rate: 9.00%
- Selling Expenses: 3.00%

PROPOSED FINANCING OVERVIEW
YEARS ACTIVE INTEREST RATE LOAN AMOUNT AMORTIZATION INTEREST ONLY

PERIOD
LOAN TERM FINANCING

TYPE

Year 1-5 7.5% $5,350,000 30 Years 2 Years 5 Years Local Bank

Pro Forma Growth Assumptions 5 Year Pro Forma

YEAR 1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3 YEAR 4 YEAR 5

INCOME

Potential Rental Income 1,162,422 1,219,050 1,278,582 1,341,018 1,406,358
Rental Rate Increase 45,396 47,724 50,052 52,380 55,872
Lease Up 32,604 102,240 178,140 260,736 311,808
LESS: TURNOVER & COLLECTIONS FACTOR (49,541) (55,409) (61,707) (68,456) (73,803)
LESS: VACANCY (249,600) (260,832) (272,640) (285,024) (297,984)
Other Income 43,500 45,675 47,959 50,357 52,875

EFFECTIVE GROSS INCOME 984,781 1,098,448 1,220,386 1,351,011 1,455,126

EXPENSES

Advertising 10,000 10,300 10,609 10,927 11,255
Electric 5,000 5,150 5,305 5,464 5,628
General & Administrative 15,000 15,450 15,914 16,391 16,883
Insurance 18,000 18,540 19,096 19,669 20,259
Licenses & Permits 1,500 1,545 1,591 1,639 1,688
Meals, Travel, & Entertainment 2,000 2,060 2,122 2,185 2,251
Off-Site Management Fees @ 4.0% 39,391 43,938 48,815 54,040 58,205
Payroll Expense 70,000 72,100 74,263 76,491 78,786
Professional Fees 4,500 4,635 4,774 4,917 5,065
Real Estate Taxes 7,198 7,414 7,636 7,865 8,101
Real Estate Taxes Reassessment  34,956 36,004 37,085 38,197
Repairs & Maintenance 36,000 37,080 38,192 39,338 40,518
Replacement Reserves 24,200 24,926 25,674 26,444 27,237
Trash 10,000 10,300 10,609 10,927 11,255
Water & Sewer 36,600 37,698 38,829 39,994 41,194
Lease Up Operational Expense 9,781 30,672 53,442 78,221 93,542

TOTAL EXPENSES 289,170 356,763 392,876 431,598 460,064

NET OPERATING INCOME 695,611 741,684 827,511 919,413 995,062

LESS: ANNUAL DEBT SERVICE (401,250) (401,250) (448,896) (448,896) (448,896)

NET CASH FLOW 294,361 340,434 378,615 470,518 546,166

12Version 01   |   Presented by: Charles Castellano

#
05

01
13

89
 |

YA
LE

 R
EA

LT
Y

&
 C

A
PI

TA
L A

D
V

IS
O

RS

Cash Flow Analysis

YEAR 1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3 YEAR 4 YEAR 5
OPERATING INCOME SUMMARY

Effective Rental Income 941,281 1,052,773 1,172,427 1,300,655 1,402,251

Other Income 43,500 45,675 47,959 50,357 52,875

EFFECTIVE GROSS INCOME 984,781 1,098,448 1,220,386 1,351,011 1,455,126

Less: Operating Expenses (289,170) (356,763) (392,876) (431,598) (460,064)

Operating Expense Ratio 29.4% 32.5% 32.2% 31.9% 31.6%
NET OPERATING INCOME 695,611 741,684 827,511 919,413 995,062

Less: Annual Debt Service (401,250) (401,250) (448,896) (448,896) (448,896)

NET CASH FLOW 294,361 340,434 378,615 470,518 546,166

PROPERTY RESALE ANALYSIS

Projected Sales Price 7,729,007 8,240,939 9,194,561 10,215,703 11,056,241

Less: Selling Expenses (231,870) (247,228) (275,837) (306,471) (331,687)

Less: Loan Balance (5,350,000) (5,350,000) (5,300,682) (5,247,535) (5,190,262)

NET SALE PROCEEDS 2,147,137 2,643,711 3,618,043 4,661,697 5,534,291

CASH SUMMARY

Net Cash Flow 294,361 340,434 378,615 470,518 546,166

Previous Years Net Cash Flow  294,361 634,795 1,013,410 1,483,928

Net Sale Proceeds 2,147,137 2,643,711 3,618,043 4,661,697 5,534,291

Down Payment (2,900,000) (2,900,000) (2,900,000) (2,900,000) (2,900,000)

TOTAL CASH GENERATED (458,503) 378,506 1,731,452 3,245,625 4,664,384

FINANCIAL MEASUREMENTS

Cap. Rate on Cost 8.4% 9.0% 10.0% 11.1% 12.1%

Exit Cap. Rate Assumption 9.0% 9.0% 9.0% 9.0% 9.0%

Loan Constant 7.5% 7.5% 8.4% 8.4% 8.4%

Debt Coverage Ratio 1.73 1.85 1.84 2.05 2.22

Loan to Value Ratio 69% 65% 58% 51% 47%

Debt Yield 13.0% 13.9% 15.5% 17.2% 18.6%

Gross Income Multiplier 8.4 7.5 7.5 7.6 7.6

Cash on Cash Return 10.2% 11.7% 13.1% 16.2% 18.8%

Internal Rate of Return (IRR) N/A 6.6% 18.4% 23.1% 24.3%

13Version 01   |   Presented by: Charles Castellano

#
05

01
13

89
 |

YA
LE

 R
EA

LT
Y

&
 C

A
PI

TA
L A

D
V

IS
O

RS

PACIFIC NORTHWEST
424-228-6200
CHAD LEDY

PACIFIC SOUTHWEST
818-474-1031
DAN COOK

ROCKY MOUNTAINS
720-636-6551

BRIAN MCDONALD
UPPER MIDWEST

312-858-8906
KEN SCHEFLER

SOUTHWEST
303-323-5649

DANA SMITHGRAND CANYON
772-538-6339

JUSTIN HORTON

MIDWEST
305-588-5302

JAMES MCCAUGHAN

SOUTHEAST
305-978-0769

CHARLES CASTELLANO

MID-ATLANTIC
985-373-3472

HARRISON BELL

FLORIDA & NATIONAL
386-623-4623

JAMES COOK

LENDING PRESIDENT
305-760-9060

CHRIS SAN JOSE

LENDING VICE PRESIDENT
904-864-3978

GREG RAMSEY

EQUITY CAPITAL MARKETS
917-847-2304
JAKE LEVIN

LAND SALES & DEVELOPMENT
734-447-6952

MITCH GONZALEZ

YALE DEVELOPMENT

YALE REALTY

YALE CAPITAL

The First True Nationwide MH & RV Advisory

Meet the Award-Winning Team

ALSO AWARDED IN 2021, 2019 & 2018

What Sets Us Apart

An award-winning, collaborative national team of industry
experts that provides tailored service to our clients in their
dedicated markets.

THE ONLY TRUE NATIONWIDE TEAM

TAILORED LENDING OPTIONS
Offering clients the lowest rates and fees while providing
the optimal loan terms, In addition, our borrowers benefit
from a 99% application to closing ratio.

We have a proven track record of
netting sellers 10-20% more in proceeds when compared to
selling direct.

YALE SELLERS NET 10-20% MORE

FULL SERVICE SHOP
Access to our exclusive network of 4,000+ pre-qualified
buyers and 200+ specialized lenders and an Equity Division